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The bridge between 
Turkish products and 
international customers



“Esser International – the bridge between Turkish products and
international customers”.

Esser Gida Saglik Urunleri San. Tic. Ltd. Sti. (Esser International) is a
privately owned company operating in Istanbul city, Turkiye. Esser
International is one of the emerging companies in providing Turkish
products to international customers.

From the early days of establishment, Esser International has aimed to
become a reliable and high-capacity supplier of various products for an
international customers.

Throughout those years of doing export business, we have established and
developed many stable and long-term business partnerships with many
international companies in our core valued products.
Esser International has a resource of Turkish high-quality products, which
deliver demanding requirements of customers for both product quality and
excellent customer service.

Esser International is structured to provide total support through teamwork
and innovative supply chain management. We also continuously improve
ourselves to adapt to the changes of business activities.
Each division has committed workforce with necessary multi-disciplinary
skills and experience to understand and satisfy customer’s requirements
and even create added values for our customers.

For export business, we have strongly committed to our statement “Esser
International – the bridge between Turkish products and international
customers”. This statement is the leading way to our vision

Who we are?



 

Kinder Chocolates Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Kinder Surprise Eggs 20 gr 48 90 4320

Kinder Joy Egg (Gril-Boy Spesial) 20 gr 48 90 4320

Kinder Bueno Wafer 43 gr 30 80 2400

Kinder T4 Chocolate 50 gr 20*8 40 6400

Kinder T8 Chocolate 100 gr 40 60 2400

Product

 

Nutella Jar Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nutella Jar 750 gr 12 72 864

Nutella Jar 630 gr 12 72 864

Nutella Jar 400 gr 15 99 1485

Nutella&Go T1 52 gr 24 152 3648

Product

 

Ferrero Rocher Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Ferrero Rocher Chocolate Triple 37.5 gr 16 40 640

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate 16's 200 gr 20 40 800

Product

 

Rafaello Chocolates Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Rafaello Chocolate 4's 40 gr 16 40 640

Rafaello Chocolate 15's  150 gr 6 40 240

Product
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Chocolate Bars
&Dragees  Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Bounty Chocolate Bar 57 gr 24*12 45 12960

Mars Chocolate Bar 51 gr 24*12 45 12960

Snickers Chocolate Bar Peanut 50 gr 24*12 45 12960

Twix Chocolate Bar  50 gr 25*10 49 12250

m&m Chocolate Dragee 100 gr 16 60 960

m&m Chocolate Dragee 45 gr 24 80 1920

Product

 

Haribo Jelly Candies Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Haribo Jelly Canndy (versions) 80 gr 24 56 1340

Haribo Jelly Canndy (versions) 160 gr 30 36 1080

Haribo Chamallows Candy 150 gr 24 36 864

Product

 

Pringles Potato Chips Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Pringles Potato Chips Hot Spicy  165 gr 19 56 1064

Pringles Potato Chips Originals 165 gr 19 56 1064

Pringles Potato Chips Salt&Vinegar 165 gr 19 56 1064

Pringles Potato Chips Texas Barbecue 165 gr 19 56 1064

Pringles Potato Chips Paprika 165 gr 19 56 1064

Pringles Potato Chips Sour Cream&O-
nion 

165 gr 19 56 1064

Pringles Potato Chips Cheese&Onion 165 gr 19 56 1064

Pringles Potato Chips Originals 40 gr 12 150 1800

Pringles Potato Chips Paprika 40 gr 12 150 1800

Pringles Potato Chips Sour Cream&O-
nion 

40 gr 12 150 1800

Product
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Nescafe Coffees Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nescafe Classic Economic Package 200 gr 6 60 360

Nescafe Classic Economic Package 100 gr 12 65 780

Nescafe Classic Economic Package 50 gr 12 70 840

Nescafe Classic Jar 200 gr 6 45 180

Nescafe Classic Jar 100 gr 12 120 1440

Product

 

Nescafe Gold Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nescafe Gold Rich & Soft Bag 2 gr*50 20 60 60000

Nescafe Gold Rich & Soft Economic 
Package 

100 gr 12 65 780

Nescafe Gold Rich & Soft Economic 
Package 

200 gr 6 60 360

Nescafe Gold Rich & Soft Jar 100 gr 12 65 780

Nescafe Gold Rich & Soft Jar 200 gr 6 60 360

Product

 

Nescafe Coffee Mate Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nescafe Coffee Mate Economic Package 500 gr 10 50 500

Nescafe Coffee Mate Economic Package 200 gr 24 60 1440

Nescafe Coffee Mate Economic Package 100 gr 24 50 1200

Nescafe Coffee Mate Doypack 170 gr 15 60 900

Nescafe Coffee Mate Doypack 400 gr 24 50 1200

Product

 

Nescafe 3 in 1  Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nescafe 3 in 1 Original 56*17.5 gr 10 40 22400

Nescafe 2 in 1 56*15gr 12 60 10080

Nescafe 3 in 1 Foamy with Milk 56*17.5 gr 10 40 22400

Nescafe 3 in 1 Nut 48*17.5 gr 12 60 34560

Product
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Nesquik Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nesquik Plus Powder Box 420 gr 12 80 960

Nesquik Powder Doypack 180 gr 12 45 540

Nesquik Powder with Chocolate Bag 375 gr 12 80 960

Nesquik Stick 12
(32*14,3g)

384 60 23040

Product

 

Nesquik Cornflakes Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nesquik Cocoa Wheat And Corn Flakes 225 gr 16 80 1280

Nesquik Cocoa Wheat And Corn Flakes 450 gr 10 60 600

Nesquik Cocoa Wheat And Corn Flakes 700 gr 10 50 500

Nesquik Letters Chocolate Cereal 310 gr 12 50 600

Nesquik Duo and Letter 310 gr 12 50 600

Product

 

Baby Breast Milk Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nestle SMA 1 Baby Breast Milk 400 gr 12 48 576

Nestle SMA 2 Baby Breast Milk 400 gr 12 48 576

Nestle SMA 3 Baby Breast Milk 400 gr 12 48 576

Nestle SMA 1  Baby Breast Milk 800 gr 6 48 288

Nestle SMA 2  Baby Breast Milk 800 gr 6 48 288

Nestle SMA 3  Baby Breast Milk 800 gr 6 48 288

Product

 

Hot Drinks Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nestle Hot Chocolate 18

(24*18.5g)
432 40 17280

Nestle Sahlep 18
(24*17g)

432 35 15120

Nescafe Latte 17 gr 24 12 288

Nescafe Mocha 17.9 gr 24 12 288

Nescafe Cappuccino 15 gr 24 12 288

Product
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Nesfit Breakfast Cereals Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nesfit Simple 420 gr 12 40 480

Nesfit Fruity 400 gr 12 40 480

Nesfit Red Fruity 400 gr 12 40 480

Product

 

Nestle Wafers Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nestle Crunch Patt  18

(12*30g)
216 50 10800

Nestle Kitkat 18
(12*42g)

216 58 12528

Nestle Nesquik Wafer 12
(30*26.7g)

360 32 11520

Nestle Bitter Wafer 12
(20*27g)

240 40 9600

Nestle Chickster Wafer 12
(20*27g)

240 40 9600

Nestle 1927 Bitter Wafer 18
(12*30g)

216 50 9600

Product

 

Nestle Chocolate Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nestle Damak Night 24(6*65g) 144 48 6912

Nestle Damak Chocolate 20(12*30g) 240 40 9600

Nestle Full Peanut Bitter 24(6*70g) 144 48 6912

Nestle Grape Almond Hazelnut 24(6*70g) 144 48 6912

Nestle White Chocolate Square 24(6*65g) 144 48 6912

Nestle Classic Milky Square 24(6*65g) 144 48 6912

Nestle 1927 Extra Milky Square 24(6*65g) 144 48 6912

Product
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Doritos Corn Chips Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Doritos (versions) 18 gr 92 30 2760

Doritos (versions) 69 gr 30 40 1200

Doritos (versions) 116 gr 23 40 920

Doritos (versions) 170 gr 19 30 570

Product

 

Cheetos Chips Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Cheetos Sweetcorn 43 gr 30 40 1200

Cheetos Cheese Flavored 43 gr 30 40 1200

Cheetos Cancha 22 gr 76 30 2280

Cheetos Steak and Onion Flavored 22 gr 76 30 2280

Cheetos Spicy 20 gr 76 30 2280

Cheetos Sweet Hot Pepper Flavored 20 gr 76 30 2280

Product

 

Ruffles Potato Chips Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Ruffles Originals 20 gr 80 30 2400

Ruffles Ketchup 62 gr 30 40 1200

Ruffles Cheese&Original 106 gr 26 40 1040

Product

 

Lays Potato Chips Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Lays Classic 20 gr 80 30 2400

Lays Spicy 62 gr 30 40 1200

Lays Yoghurt&Seasonal Greens 41 gr 66 30 1980

Lays Brynza 106 gr 23 40 920

Lays From The Oven Brynza 56 gr 30 40 1200

Lays From The Oven 
Yoghurt&Seassonal Greens

95 gr 30 40 1200

Lays From The Oven Basilicum 140 gr 20 40 800

Product

www.halitlar.com 156



 

Milka Chocolates Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Milka Chocolate Alpine Milk 80 gr 25*6 50 7500

Milka Chocolate Wafer 28.5 gr 25*16 80 3200

Milka Chocolate Bonibon 24.3 gr 24*12 70 20160

Milka Chocolate Milky White  80 gr 24 70 1680

Milka Chocolate Milkinis Tablet 87.5 gr 20 80 1600

Milka Oreo Bar 37 gr 36 220 7920

Milka Oreo 100 gr 22 220 4840

Product

 

Olips Candies Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Olips Candy Stick (versions) 28 gr 24*12 40 11520

Olips Candy in Nylon (versions) 76 gr 16 40 640

Product

 

Missbon Filled Hard 
Candies Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Missbon Candy Stick (versions) 43 gr 24*12 40 11520

Product

 

Tofita Soft Candies Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Tofita Candy Stick (versions) 47 gr 20*12 40 9600

Product
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Jelibon Jelly Candies Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Jelibon Candy (versions) 40 gr 16*18 40 11520

Jelibon Candy (versions) 80 gr 24 40 960

Jelibon Candy (versions) 160 gr 10 72 720

Product

 

Oreo Biscuits Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Oreo Biscuit 38 gr 12*9 220 23760

Oreo Biscuit Multipack 228 gr 12 70 840

Oreo Biscuit Milk 95 gr 28 50 1400

Product

 

Toblerone Chocolate Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Toblerone Chocolate 35 gr 24 48 1152

Product

 

Love İs  (Şıpsevdi) 
Chewing Gums Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Love İs  (Şıpsevdi) Chewing Gums 
(versions)

4.2 gr 20 40 800

Product
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Falım Sugar Free 
Cheving Gums Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Falım Sugar Free Cheving Gum Pack 
(versions)

100 pc 2000 40 80000

Falım Işıl Sugar Free Cheving Gum 
(versions) 

5 pc 18 120 2160

Product

 

First Chewing Gums X 
Fresh Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
First Chewing Gum X Fresh (versions) 27 gr 12 110 1320

Product

 

First Chewing Gums 
Sensations Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
First Chewing Gum Sensations 
(versions)

27 gr 12*20 40 9600

Product

 

TopiTop Candies Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
TopiTop Candies (versions) 13 gr 120*6 25 18000

Product
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Ülker Biscuits Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Ülker Biscuits Pötibör Plain 800 gr 6 40 240

Ülker Biscuits Pötibör Plain 175 gr 16 40 640

Ülker Biscuits Pötibör Plain 450 gr 10 40 400

Saklıköy Biscuits With Oat 91 gr 12 55 660

Saklıköy Biscuits Chocolate&Cream 87 gr 24 55 1320

Saklıköy Biscuits Classic 95 gr 12 55 660

Saklıköy Sandwich Biscuits With Milky 
Cream  

100 gr 24 55 1320

Finger Biscuits 900 gr 5 40 200

Ülker Biscuits İkram Multipack 
Chocolate 

252 gr 12 50 600

Ülker Biscuits İkram With Hazelnut 84 gr 24 60 1440

Ülker Biscuits Çizi Cheese Cracker  63 gr 24 60 1440

Ülker Biscuits Çizi Cheese Cracker 
Pack of 4  

240 gr 12 50 600

Ülker Biscuits Çiziviç Sandwich Cracker 
with Cheese Cream

63 gr 24 60 1440

Ülker Biscuits Çiziviç Sandwich Cracker 
with Cheese Cream Pack of 3

246 gr 12 50 600

Ülker Biscuits Haylayf 64 gr 24 60 1440

Ülker Biscuits Haylayf Multipack 245 gr 8 50 400

Ülker Biscuits Haylayf 64 gr 24 60 1440

Ülker Biscuits Haylayf Multipack 245 gr 8 50 400

Ülker Cocoa Cream Filled Biscuits 
Biskrem Apple Big Size 

200 gr 15 80 1200

Ülker Cocoa Cream Filled Biscuits 
Biskrem Big Roll 

150 gr 18 100 1800

Ülker Cocoa Cream Filled Biscuits 
Biskrem Cherry&Chocolate

90 gr 18 150 2700

Ülker Cocoa Cream Filled Biscuits 
Biskrem 

100 gr 18 150 2700

Ülker Special Biscuits Hanımeller 
Asorti Bag

180 gr 15 60 900

Ülker Special Biscuits Hanımeller 
Çokodamla Bag

180 gr 15 60 900

Ülker Special Biscuits Hanımeller Salty 
Biscuit

170 gr 15 60 900

Ülker Special Biscuits Blackberry Tart 99 gr 9 70 630

Ülker Special Biscuits Hanımeller 
Çokodamla

82 gr 18 100 1800

Ülker Special Biscuits Hanımeller 
Hazelnut 

90 gr 9 70 630

Dore Creamy 86 gr 24 80 1920

Product
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Ülker Biscuits
&Crackers & Wafers Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Ülker Sandwich Biscuits Probis 28 gr 24 80 1920

Ülker Sandwich Biscuits Probis 280 gr 12 70 840

Ülker Sandwich Biscuits Rondo Classic 
with Strawberry Cream

76 gr 24 80 1920

Ülker Biscuits Cream 76 gr 30 80 2400

Ülker Biscuits Cream 4*76 gr 14 60 840

Ülker Biscuits Cream 8*76 gr 14 70 980

Çokoprens Sandwich Biscuits 30 gr 24 40 960

Çokoprens Sandwich Biscuits 10*30 gr 12 70 840

Çokoprens Sandwich Biscuits Snack 81 gr 18 60 1080

Ülker Wafer RuloKat with Hazelnut 48 gr 12 55 660

Ülker Wafer RuloKat with Hazelnut 230 gr 6 40 240

Ülker Wafer 9 Kat Tat Thin Wafer With 
Hazelnut

114 gr 16 40 640

Ülker Wafer 9 Kat Tat Thin Wafer With 
Hazelnut

65 gr 18 40 720

Ülker Wafer 9 Kat Tat Thin Wafer 
Coconout 

65 gr 18 40 720

Ülker Deluxe Wafer Hazelnut 220 gr 12 36 432

Ülker Deluxe Wafer Wanilla  220 gr 12 36 432

Ülker Krispi Chracker with Cheese 35 gr 16 80 1280

Ülker Krispi Stick Chracker Spicy 54 gr 15 70 1050

Ülker Taç Chracker 76 gr 24 80 1920

Çokomel Marshmallows Strawberry 12*45 6 80 480

Çokomel Marshmallows Strawberry 
4 pc 

48 gr 30 100 3000

Çokomel Marshmallows Donuts 
Caramel

91 gr 10 80 800

Çokomel Marshmallows Donuts 
Coconout 

91 gr 10 80 800

Çokomel Marshmallows Coconout 4 pc 48 gr 30 80 2400

Dankek 8 Kek Chocolate&Banana 45 gr 24 60 1440

Albeni Cake 43 gr 9*18 40 6480

Dankek Chocolate Baton Cake 210 gr 1*6 60 360

Dankek Bite with Grape 160 gr 1*8 60 480

Dankek Pöti Coconout 35 gr 1*24 60 1440

Kekstra Rich Jelly Strawberry 47 gr 1*18 70 1260

O'lala Bar Cake 40 gr 18 70 1260

O'lala Souffle Cake 70 gr 12 70 840

O'lala Waffle Cake 70 gr 12 70 840

Mavi Yeşil Light Biscuit Cheese 45 gr 1*36 50 1800

Mavi Yeşil Light Biscuit Cocoa Cream 90 gr 24 60 1440

Altınbaşak Light Biscuit Oaten 46 gr 24 70 1680

Altınbaşak Light Biscuit Oaten 46 gr*5 24 70 1680

Product
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Ülker Chocolates Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal

Ülker White Chocolate 80 gr 36 100 3600

Albeni Chocolate Bar 40 gr 6*24 40 5760

Albeni Bar Chocolate Pack of 5 180 gr 24 60 1440

Alpella Triangular Chocolate Wafer 28 gr 6*24 40 6750

Laviva Filling And Biscuit 
Chocolate

35 gr 24*6 55 7920

Caramio Bitter Chocolate Bar 32 gr 6 40 240

Çokomilk Chocolate Bar 24 gr 6*24 50 7200

Çokonat Chocolate Bar 33 gr 6*24 40 5760

Dido Chocolate Bar 35 gr 6*24 40 5760

Dido Chocolate Square 50 gr 6*12 60 4320

Ece Milk Chocolate Bag with Who-
le Hazelnut and Hazelnut Cream 

1 kg 6 80 480

Halley Mono 30 gr 24 70 1680

Halley Pack of 10 300 gr 12 60 720

Halley Granuler 66 gr 24 60 1440

Metro Chocolate Bar Classic 40 gr 6*24 40 5760

Metro Chocolate Bar Classic 56 gr 6*18 40 4320

Metro Chocolate Bar Classic 
Pack of 5 

200 gr 1*18 60 1080

Piko Chocolote Bar 18 gr 6*24 50 7200

Milk Chocolate Bag 1 kg 1*16 50 800

Milk and Bitter Madlen Chocolate 288 gr 1*6 80 480

Ülker Bitter Square Chocolate 
60%

70 gr 6*6 70 2520

Ülker Square Chocolate Antep 
Pistachio 60%

60 gr 6*6 100 3600

Ülker Bitter Square Chocolate 
80%

60 gr 6*6 100 3600

Ülker Square Chocolate Hazelnut 70 gr 6*6 100 3600

Ülker Square Chocolate Antep 
Pistachio 

70 gr 6*6 100 3600

Ülker Square Milk Chocolate 70 gr 6*6 100 3600

Ülker Chocolate Bar with Antep 
Pistachio

32 gr 6*24 50 7200

Ülker Chocolate Bar with Hazelnut 32 gr 6*24 50 7200

Ülker Chocolate Bar Bitter 32 gr 6*24 50 7200

Ülker Chocolate Bar with Milk 32 gr 6*12 50 7200

Ülker Chocolate Wafer 40 gr 6*36 40 8640

Ülker Chocolate Wafer Pack of 10 350 gr 1*24 60 1440

Ülker Chocolate Napolitan with 
Milk 

33 gr 6*20 50 6000

Ülker Chocolate Dreams with 
Hazelnut 

17 gr 6*24 70 10080

Ülker Chocolate Hazelnut Thin 
Baton

32 gr 6*12 60 4320

Ülker Chocolate Milk 10 gr 6*24 70 10080

Ülker Chocolate Bitter 10 gr 6*24 70 10080

Ülker Pistachio Filled White 
Chocolate 

77 gr 6*6 60 2160

Ülker Çokokrem Glass Bowl 1000 gr 4 90 360

Ülker Çokokrem Bowl 1000 gr 4 90 360

Ülker Çokokrem Blistered 180 gr 12 50 600

Ülker Çokokrem Blistered 20 gr 36*6 50 10800

Ülker Çokokrem Tube  40 gr 12*12 40 5760

Ülker Çokokrem Glass Jar 700 gr 6 60 360

Ülker Çokokrem Glass Jar 400 gr  12 60 720

Ülker Çokokrem Bowl 450 gr 8 60 480

Ülker Çokokrem Bowl 700 gr 8 60 480

Ülker Chocolate Wafer Mini 
Catering

600 gr 1*6 60 360

Product
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Cafe Crown Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Cafe Crown 3 in 1 Hazelnut 13 gr 40*8 40 12800

Cafe Crown 2 in 1 Plain 12 gr 24*8 40 7680

Cafe Crown Hot Chocolate 23 gr 24*8 40 7680

Cafe Crown Sahlep 17 gr 10*12 40 4800

Product

 

Yupo Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Yupo Jelly Candy 30 gr 6*24 50 7200

Yupo Jelly Candy Cola Flavoured 12.5 gr 6*24 50 7200

Yupo Jelly Candy Pandino 83 gr 24 70 1680

Yupo Dragee Bugs Bunny 20 gr 6*24 50 7200

Product

 

Cremini Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Cremini Chewy Candy Tropic 30 gr 12*6 50 3600

Product

 

Oneo Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Oneo Dopdolu Chewing Gum 
Watermelon Bottle 

60 gr 12 50 600

Oneo Chewing Gum Cinnamon 
Flavoured 

14 gr 1*27*6 60 9720

Product

 

Bonbon Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Bonbon Candy With Fruit Flavour 36 gr 18*12 50 10800

Product
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ETİ Biscuits & Wafers Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
ETİ Benim'o Coated Marshmallow and 
Coconut Biscuit Bag 

72 gr 18 60 1080

ETİ Burçak Whole Wheat Bakery Biscuit 131 gr 24 50 1200

ETİ Cin Jelly Biscuit (versions) 25 gr 14 60 840

ETİ Negro Cocoa Biscuit With Cream 
Filling

100 gr 18 60 1080

ETİ Tutku Mosaic Biscuit Filled With 
Cocoa Cream (versions)

100 gr 24 60 1440

ETİ Petit Beurre Biscuit Classic 200 gr 16 60 960

ETİ Petit Beurre Biscuit Classic 400 gr 10 60 600

ETİ Petit Beurre Biscuit Classic 1000 gr 5 40 200

ETİ Puf Marshmallow Coated Special 
Biscuit (versions)

18 gr 48 60 2880

ETİ Hoşbeş Wafer (versions) 40 gr 24 60 1440

ETİ Hoşbeş Wafer (versions) 142 gr 20 60 1200

ETİ Karam Gurme 50 gr 24 50 1200

ETİ Finger Biscuit 900 gr 5 60 300

ETİ Chocolate Wafer 34 gr 36 60 2160

ETİ Sesame Biscuits 75 gr 24 60 1440

ETİ Cocoa Biscuit 125 gr 12 60 720

ETİ Cream Sandwich Biscuit (versions) 77 gr 24 60 1440

ETİ Cream Sandwich Biscuit 308 gr 9 60 540

ETİ Wanted Hazelnut Cream Wafer 32 gr 24 60 1440

Product

 

ETİ Fibrous Foods
&Light Products Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
ETİ Lifalif Oatmeal Breakfast Product 500 gr 12 40 480

ETİ Form Bran Biscuit 45 gr 24 40 960

ETİ Form Bran Cracker with Olive & 
Tomato

30 gr 20 50 1000

ETİ Form Multi Grained Cereal 350 gr 10 40 400

ETİ Etimek Salt-free 125 gr 12 50 600

Product
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ETİ Cakes & Tarts Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
ETİ Topkek With Hazelnut And Cocoa 
Small Cake

35 gr 24 40 960

Eti Popkek with Lemon Small Cake 60 gr 24 40 960

ETİ Popkek with Banana 60 gr 24 40 960

ETİ Browni Chocolate Cake 45 gr 24 40 960

ETİ Browni Classic 40 gr 24 40 960

ETİ Browni Intense Chocolate Coated 
Cream Filled Cake

50 gr 16 50 800

ETİ Browni Intense Chocolate Coated 
Cream Filled Cake Bag

160 gr 12 50 600

Product

 

ETİ Chocolates Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
ETİ Milk Chocolate with Double Roasted 
Hazelnut

75 gr 16 60 960

ETİ Milk Chocolate 80 gr 6*12 60 4320

ETİ Chocolate with Whole Pistachio 80 gr 6*12 60 4320

ETİ Milk Chocolate with 27% Pistachio 30gr 12*12 40 5760

ETİ Chocolate Hazelnut Milk 30 gr 12*12 40 5760

ETİ Long Chocolate with Pistachio 34 gr 16*8 40 5120

ETİ Chocolate Gold 60 gr 6*12 40 2880

ETİ Karam Bitter Chocolate with 70% 
Cocoa

80 gr 6*12 40 2880

ETİ Maximus Loading 40 gr 24 60 1440

ETİ Chocolate Wanted Bumba 32 gr 24 60 1440

ETİ Wanted With Caramel 26 gr 24 60 1440

ETİ Chocolate Ahenk Gurme 50 gr 18 60 1080

Product

15



 

ETİ Snacks Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
ETİ Crax Spicy Stick Cracker 50 gr 20 60 1200

ETİ Gong Pop Corn 40 gr 18 70 1260

Product
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ETİ Gluten Free 
Products Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
ETİ Pronot Gluten-free Cookies 
(versions)

85 gr 12 60 720

Product

 

ETİ Baby Products Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
ETİ Cicibebe Baby Biscuit Plain 400 gr 8 40 320

Product

16
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Luppo Sandwich Cakes Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Luppo Milk Chocolate Coated Cocoa 
Cake with Marshmallow

184 gr 12 70 840

Luppo Milk Chocolate Coated Cocoa 
Cake with Marshmallow Bar 

30 gr 24*6 50 7200

Product

 

Biscolata Biscuits
&Wafers & Chocolates
&Crackers Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Biscolata Starz Milk Cream Biscuits 50 gr 24 70 1680

Biscolata Starz Milk Cream Biscuits 82 gr 24 70 1680

Biscolata Veni Chocolate Cream Wafer 50 gr 12*4 70 3360

Biscolata Veni Chocolate Cream Wafer 75 gr 12*4 60 3360

Biscolata Veni Chocolate Cream Wafer 110 gr 24 60 1440

Biscolata Pia Raspberry Jelly Dark 
Chocolate Cake

100 gr 24 60 1440

Biscolata Pia Raspberry Jelly Dark 
Chocolate Cake

37.5 gr 24*6 50 7200

Biscolata Mood Chocolate Cream Filled 
Biscuit

125 gr 24 60 1440

Biscolata Mood Chocolate Cream Filled 
Biscuit

40 gr 12 70 840

Biscolata Stix Milk Chocolate Coated 
Stick Biscuits 

27.5 gr 16*6 60 5760

Biscolata Stix Milk Chocolate Coated 
Stick Biscuits 

40 gr 16*6 60 5760

Product

 

Ozmo Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Ozmo Cocoa Hazelnut Cream 35 gr 24*6 40 5760

Ozmo Popsy Colored Sugar Coated 
Milk Dragee

24 gr 24*6 40 5760

Ozmo Cocoa Coated Cocoa Milk Cake 
With Chocolate Cream

30 gr 24*4 50 4800

Ozmo Chocolate Cream Filled Biscuits 40 gr 12*4 60 2880

Ozmo Airplane Figured Milk, White 
Bitter Chocolate

30 gr 20*4 40 3200

Ozmo Figured Milk, White Bitter 
Chocolate

23 gr 24*4 50 4800

Ozmo Toy Milk, White, Bitter Figured 
Chocolate

20 gr 24*6 60 8640

Ozmo Toy Milk, White, Bitter Figured 
Chocolate

20 gr 72*6 40 17280

Ozmo Milk Chocolate Dragee Wafer 
With Hazelnut Cream Filling

25 gr 24*4 50 4800

Ozmo Ozmo Banana Sauce Cream 
Filled Colored Sugar Coated Dragee, 
Cocoa Wafer

25 gr 24*4 50 4800

Ozmo Burger Sandvich Biscuits with 
Crispy Rice

36 gr 24 70 1680

Product
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Boombastic Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Boombastic Milky Rice Crispy Wafer 32 gr 12*6 50 3600

Boombastic Marshmallow Bar Cake 40 gr 12*6 50 3600

Boombastic Peanut Caramel Bar 45 gr 12*12 40 5760

Boombastic Sandwich Biscuit With Rice 
Crisps With Milk And Chocolate Cream

120 gr 24 50 1200

Product

 

Nutymax Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Nutymax Milk Chocolate Coated Wafer 
With Pistachio Cream

44 gr 64 40 2560

Product

 

Matmazel & Dıamond Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Matmazel Milk, Dark and White 
Chocolate

224 gr 12 40 480

Dıamond Milk Chocolate Coated Wafer 
with Whole and Hazelnut Cream

300 gr 12 60 720

Product

 

Greta Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Greta Olive and Mountain Thyme 
Crackers

30*4gr 24 50 1200

Product
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Tayaş Chocolate Bars
&Cocolin Bars Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Milk Cocoline Coated Nuga Caramel 
Bar Cash 

20 gr 24*6 40 5760

Nuga Karamel Cash 20 gr 24*6 40 5760

Cocoa Coated Coconut Nuga Bar 
Cocorun

20 gr 24*6 40 5760

Cocoa Coated Nuga Caramel Bar Snack 20 gr 24*6 40 5760

Cocoa Coated Nuga Bar (With Milk, 
Hazelnut and Caramel Flavor) 

15 gr 24*12 30 8640

Cocoa Coated Nuga Bar (With Milk, 
Hazelnut and Caramel Flavor) 

15 gr 24*12 30 8640

Cocoa Coated Nuga Bar (With Milk, 
Hazelnut and Caramel Flavor) 

15 gr 24*12 30 8640

Cocoa Coated Biscuit (With Milk Cocoa) 21 gr 24*6 40 5760

Caramel Cocoa Coated Biscuit (With 
Caramel)

21 gr 24*6 40 5760

Bitter and White Cocolin Patterned 
Hazelnut Flavored Cream Filled Biscuit 
Milk Cocolin 

45 gr 24*6 40 5760

Product

 

Tadelle  Wafers Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Tadelle Wafer Chocolate 35 gr 24 80 1920

Tadelle Wafer White Chocolate 35 gr 24 80 1920

Product

 

Sarelle Wafers Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Sarelle Duo Wafer Milk Hazelnut 
Chocolate

33 gr 20 80 1600

Sarelle Duo Wafer Chocolate With Dark 
Hazelnut

33 gr 20 80 1600

Product

 

Sarelle Cream 
Chocolates Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Sarelle Hazelnut Spread With Cocoa Jar 350 gr 6 80 480

Sarelle Hazelnut Spread Jar 350 gr 6 80 480

Product
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Coca Cola Drinks Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Coca Cola Sugar Free Glass Bottle 200 ml 24 64 1536

Coca Cola Original Glass Bottle 200 ml 24 64 1536

Coca Cola Light Glass Bottle 200 ml 24 64 1536

Coca Cola Sugar Free (Can of Coke) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Coca Cola Original (Can Of Coke) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Coca Cola Light (Can Of Coke) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Coca Cola Sugar Free Plastic Bottle 1 L 12 48 576

Coca Cola Original Plastic Bottle 1.5 L 12 48 576

Coca Cola Light Plastic Bottle 1.5 L 12 48 576

Coca-Cola +Coffee (Can) 250 ml 24 64 1536

Product

 

Fanta Fruit Flavored 
Sodas Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Fanta Orange Flavored Soda Plastic 
Bottle

1 L 12 48 576

Fanta Orange Flavored Soda Plastic 
Bottle

1.5 L 6 48 288

Fanta Orange Flavored Soda (Can) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Product

 

Fuse Tea Flavored 
Drinks Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Fuse Tea Flavored Drink Peach (Can) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Fuse Tea Flavored Drink Peach Plastic 
Bottle 

1.5 L 12 48 576

Fuse Tea Flavored Drink Lemon (Can) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Fuse Tea Flavored Drink Lemon Plastic 
Bottle 

1.5 L 12 48 576

Product

 

Cappy Fruit Juices Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Cappy Fruit Juice Pulpy Orange Particle 
Plastik Bottle

1 L 12 80 960

Cappy Fruit Juice Mixed (Can) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Cappy Fruit Juice Mixed Plastic Bottle 1 L 12 80 960

Cappy Fruit Juice Peach Plastic Bottle 1 L 12 80 960

Cappy Fruit Juice Peach (Can) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Product

 

Pepsi Cokes Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Pepsi Coke (Can Of Coke) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Pepsi Coke Max Sugar Free (Can Of 
Coke)

330 ml 24 64 1536

Pepsi Coke Light (Can Of Coke) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Pepsi Coke Twist Lemon Flavored (Can 
Of Coke)

330 ml 24 64 1536

Product
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Red Bull Energy Drinks Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Red Bull Energy Drink (Can) 250 ml 24 108 2592

Red Bull Energy Drink (Can) 355 ml 24 60 1440

Red Bull Energy Drink (Can) 473 ml 12 80 960

Red Bull Energy Drink (Can) (sugar 
free)

250 ml 24 108 2592

Product

 

Sırma Drinks Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Sırma Watermelon&Strawberry Flavo-
red Mineral Water

200 ml 24 120 2880

Sırma Lemon Flavored Mineral Water 200 ml 24 120 2880

Sırma Apple Flavored Mineral Water 200 ml 24 120 2880

Sırma Plain Mineral Water 200 ml 24 120 2880

Product

 

Uludağ Mineral Waters
& Uludağ Sodas Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Uludağ Extra Mineral Water with Fruit 
Water Forest Fruit

250 ml 24 120 2880

Uludağ Flavored Mineral Water Peach 200 ml 24 120 2880

Uludağ Natural Mineral Water 200 ml 24 120 2880

Uludağ Soda Legend 250 ml 24 120 2880

Uludağ Soda Legend Orange 250 ml 24 120 2880

Uludağ Soda Legend Sugar Free 250 ml 24 120 2880

Product

 

Freşa Mineral Waters Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Freşa Strawberry Flavored Natural 
Mineral Rich Carbonated Drink

200 ml 24 120 2880

Freşa Extra Bitter Lemon Flavored Natu-
ral Rich Mineral Carbonated Drink

200 ml 24 120 2880

Freşa Mineral Rich Carbonated Drink 
with Extra Forest Fruit Flavor

200 ml 24 120 2880

Freşa C Plus Lemon Flavored Natural 
Mineral Rich Carbonated Drink

200 ml 24 120 2880

Freşa Mixed Fruit Flavored Soda 200 cc 24 120 2880

Product

 

Capri Sun Fruit Juice Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Capri Sun Fruit Juice Safari 200 ml 20 180 3600

Capri Sun Fruit Juice Mystic Dragon 200 ml 20 180 3600

Capri Sun Fruit Juice Multivitamin 200 ml 20 180 3600

Product
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Lipton Ice Teas Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Lipton Ice Tea Lemon Flavored (Can) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Lipton Ice Tea Plastic Bottle Lemon 
Flavored

1.5 L 24 64 1536

Lipton Ice Tea Peach Flavored (Can) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Lipton Ice Tea Plastic Bottle Peach 
Flavored

1.5 L 12 48 576

Product

 

Juss Fruit Juices
&Fruit Drinks Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Juss Lemonade 250 ml 24 60 1440

Juss Lemonade 1 L 12 48 576

Juss Cooler Peach Drink 200 ml 27 70 1890

Juss 100% Mixed Fruit Juice 200 ml 27 70 1890

Juss 100% Mixed Fruit Juice 1 L 12 80 960

Product

 

Juss Fruit Nectars Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Juss Fruit Nectar Peach 200 ml 27 70 1890

Juss Fruit Nectar Peach (Can) 330 ml 24 64 1536

Juss Fruit Nectar Peach 1L 12 80 960

Product

 

Didi Ice Teas Capacity      

                    

Pcs/Crt Crt/Pal Pcs/Pal
Didi Ice Tea Lemon Flavored (Can) 500 ml 12 50 600

Didi Ice Tea Lemon Flavored (Can) 250 ml 24 64 1536

Product
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